
BOYS HANDBALL -  40 X 20 - CONTACT LIST 

 
CARLOW 

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
Muinebheag V.S. Jimmy Dermody 087 2230225 dermodyjimmy@gmail.com  
 

DUBLIN 

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
Colaiste Cois Life Tomás Konstantin 086 8427439 tomas.konstantin2@mail.dcu.ie 

St. Aidan’s C.B.S. Christy Donnolly 087 2345800 donnollysalvage@gmail.com 
 
KILDARE 

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
Col. Chiarain, Leixlip Andrew Diggins 087 6181247 info@colaistechiarain.com 

awdiggins@eircom.net 

 
KILKENNY 

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
Castlecomer C.S. Ned Lawlor 087 2543991  

Col. Eamann Ris, Callan Cian Ryan 087 2969573 cianryan888@gmail.com 

Col. Mhuire, Johnstown Dermot Maher 086 8218225 admin.colaistemhuirejohnstown@gaa.ie  
Grennan Col., Thomastown Tom O’Keeffe 087 6547281 totomanddee@gmail.com  

Kilkenny C.B.S. Sean Breathnach 086 3148370 sean1breathnach@gmail.com  

St. Kieran’s, Kilkenny Tom Brennan 087 6884136 tbrennan@stkieranscollege.ie  

Sc. Aireagail, Ballyhale Liam O’Brien 087 9249446 lobrien@scoilaireagail.ie 
 
MEATH  

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
O’Carolan Col., Nobber Aileen Brady 086 8648435 albrady@email.com  
St. Ciaran’s C.S., Kells Martin McGovern 086 4013180 admin.stciarancskells@gaa.ie  

 
WEXFORD 

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
Bridgetown V.C. Jim Codd 087 6107083  

Good Counsel College Leigh O’Brien 087 6535311 leighob@hotmail.com  

St. Peter’s, Wexford Edmund Roche 087 6996626 admin.stpeterscollegewexford@gaa.ie  

Selskar College Seamus O’Leary 087 7503182  

Wexford C.B.S. Donal Howlin 087 9076653 d_howlin@hotmail.com  

 
WICKLOW 

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 
Col. Bhride, Carnew Ann Lennon 087 2888833 annlennon21@gmail.com  
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